Track

HARRAH'S
PHILADELPHIA

AQUEDUCT

CROSS-COUNTRY
PICK 5

FREEHOLD RACEWAY
GOLDEN HOUR BETS
HAWTHORNE
LAUREL PARK
MAHONING VALLEY
MEADOWLANDS
HARNESS

MELBOURNE RACING
- MRC

MARDI GRAS
GREYHOUND

RACING VICTORIA -
M1V

RACING VICTORIA -
M2V

STRONACH PICK 5

SOUTH AUSTRALIA -
MSA

SOUTHLAND
GREYHOUND

WHEELING
GREYHOUND

WOODBINE MOHAWK

Type

Harness

Horse

Horse

Harness
Horse
Horse
Horse

Horse

Harness

Horse

Dog

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Dog

Dog

Harness

Start

4/3/22

12/8/22

1/1/22

8/26/22

1/1/22

9/23/22
9/26/22

10/21/22

1/7/22

3/20/22

1/1/22

3/20/22

3/20/22

1/1/22

3/20/22

1/1/22

1/1/22

1/1/22

End

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

12/31/2022

Deadline

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023
March 1, 2023
March 1, 2023
March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023

March 1, 2023



