Track	Туре	Start	End	Deadline
HARRAH'S PHILADELPHIA	Harness	4/3/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
AQUEDUCT	Horse	12/8/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
CROSS-COUNTRY PICK 5	Horse	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
FREEHOLD RACEWAY	Harness	8/26/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
GOLDEN HOUR BETS	Horse	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
HAWTHORNE	Horse	9/23/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
LAUREL PARK	Horse	9/26/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
MAHONING VALLEY	Horse	10/21/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
MEADOWLANDS HARNESS	Harness	1/7/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
MELBOURNE RACING - MRC	Horse	3/20/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
MARDI GRAS GREYHOUND	Dog	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
RACING VICTORIA - M1V	Horse	3/20/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
RACING VICTORIA - M2V	Horse	3/20/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
STRONACH PICK 5	Horse	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
SOUTH AUSTRALIA – MSA	Horse	3/20/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
SOUTHLAND GREYHOUND	Dog	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
WHEELING GREYHOUND	Dog	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023
WOODBINE MOHAWK	Harness	1/1/22	12/31/2022	March 1, 2023